Athletic Conference

ALL-CONFERENCE AWARDS
PLAYER OF THE YEAR
2002 Lacey Cope, HSU (2B)
2003  Andrea Williams, HSU (OF)
2004  Andrea Williams, HSU (OF)
2005 Jane Purdy, SU (DP)

Nancy Harbeson, HSU (OF)
2006  Brandi Harrison, HSU (3B)
2007  Liza Teichler, WWU (DP)
2008  Mallory Holtman, CWU (1B)
2009  Tyler Sutherland, WOU (SS)
2010  Danielle Monson, CWU (OF)
2011 Samantha Petrich, CWU (SS)
2012 Kelsey Haberl, SFU (1B)
2013  Lacey McGladrey, SMU (2B)
2014 Alexie Levin, WWU (1B)
2015  Sam Munger, SMU (P/SS)

Taylor Hoke, MSUB (SS)
2016 Meghan Luebbert, CU (OF)
2017  Kailyn Campbell, CWU (1B)
2018  Heather Tracy, MSUB (OF)
2019  Emily Benson, WWU (1B)
2020 Not Awarded — COVID-19
2021  Brittany Genuardi, NNU (C)
2022  Alex Ogg, SFU (3B)
2023  Maia McNicoll, NNU (OF)

GNAC CHAMPIONSHIPS MVP
2013 Sam Munger, SMU (P)
2014  Bridjet Box, WOU (C)
2015  Cameron Cassinelli, MSUB (DP)
2016  Alexa Olague, CWU (3B)
2017  Anna Kasner, WWU (P)
2018  Anna Williams, NNU (OF)
2019  Hannah Self, CU (OF)
2020  No Tournament

2021  Anna Kasner, WWU (P)
2022  Sidney Booth, NNU (P)
2023  Sidney Booth, NNU (P)

GNAC SOFTBALL ALL-TIME AWARD WINNERS

PITCHER OF THE YEAR

2002
2003

2004

2005
2006
2007
2008

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Amanda Grant, WWU
Amanda Grant, WWU
Kara Roberts, HSU
Tracy Motzny, HSU
Jennifer Hewitt, SU
Tracy Motzny, HSU
Lizzy Prescott, HSU
Jackie Quint, WWU
Erin Martin, SU

Katie Fleer, WOU
Linse Vlahovich, CWU
Lauren Hadenfeld, CWU
Erika Quint, WWU
Cara Lukawesky, SFU
Sam Munger, SMU
Maria Gau, CWU

Sam Munger, SMU
Kiana Wood, CWU
Kiana Wood, CWU
Anna Kasner, WWU
Jordan Adams, NNU
Jordan Adams, NNU
Not Awarded

Sidney Booth, NNU
Sidney Booth, NNU
Mareena Ramirez, WWU

NEWCOMER OF THE YEAR

2002
2003

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Adrienne Moore, WWU (IF)
Hadley Jensen, WWU (1B)
Heather Sankey, SMU (OF)
Jaime Hesselgesser-Wright, SU (OF)
Shannon Prochaska, WOU (OF)
None Selected

Kasey Druffel, CWU (OF)

Katie Fleer, WOU (P)

Whitney Whittemore, MSUB (SS)
Kelsey Haupert, CWU (1B/3B)
Meg Harasymczuk, MSUB (OF)
Taylor Bakos, SMU (P)

Jill McDaniels, CWU (2B)
Autumn Isaacson, WWU (OF)
Alicia Fine, WWU (SS)

Tori Belton, SFU (P)

Brooke Bonsen, NNU (P)

Jacie McDaniels, CWU (SS)
Anna Williams, NNU (OF)

Sally Bowles, CU (P)

Not Awarded - COVID-19
Tatum Dow, WWU (SS)

Maycen O’'Neal, MSUB (C)
Mareena Ramirez, WWU (P)
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Updated Through 2023 Season

FRESHMAN OF THE YEAR
2002  Shona Guevera, HSU (P)
2003  Jennifer Curl, CWU (OF)
2004  Sarah Scott, HSU (2B)
2005 Jane Purdy, SU (DP)
2006 Natalie Galletly, HSU (1B)
2007  Tyler Sutherland, WOU (SS)
2008 Kelly Parsons, MSUB (C)
2009 Kasie Conder, MSUB (P)
2010  Joslyn Eugenio, SMU (P/1B)
2011  Lacey McGladrey, SMU (2B)
2012 Sam Munger, SMU (P/SS)
2013  Remy Bradley, CWU (OF)
2014  Kelsie Gardner, WOU (OF)
2015  Makinlee Sellevold, WWU (P)
2016  Kylie Orr, NNU (1B)
2017  Brittany Genuardi, NNU (C)
Anna Kasner, WWU (P)
2018  Jordan Adams, NNU (P)
2019  Maddie Mayer, WOU (P)
2020  Not Awarded — COVID-19
2021  Britney Patrick, SMU (3B)
2022  Charlotte Forniss, NNU (UT)
Chloe Leverington, SMU (P)
2023 Hailey Rath, WWU (SS)

COACH OF THE YEAR
2002 Jim Gentleman, SU
Jason Hanson, SMU
2003  Frank Cheek, HSU
2004  Dan Powers, SU
2005 Frank Cheek, HSU
2006  Frank Cheek, HSU
Julie Coert, NNU
2007  Lonnie Hicks, WWU
2008  Pam Knox, WOU
2009  Gary Frederick, CWU
Anthony Stone, MSUB
2010  Gary Frederick, CWU
2011 Amy Suiter, WWU
2012  Rick Noren, SMU
2013  Rick Noren, SMU
2014 Lonny Sargent, WOU
2015 Rick Noren, SMU
2016 Mike Larabee, CWU
2017  Mike Larabee, CWU
2018  Rich Wagner, NNU
2019  Mike Larabee, CWU
Shelley Whitaker, CU
2020  Not Awarded — COVID-19
2021  Rich Wagner, NNU
2022  Rich Wagner, NNU
2023  Rich Wagner, NNU



ALL-CONERENCE SELECTIONS

FIRST TEAM

Four Years

Amanda Evola, WOU (OF) 2012-15
Jessica Hallmark, WOU (OF) 2008-11
Mallory Holtman, CWU (1B) 2004, 06-08
Lacey McGladrey, SMU (2B) 2011-14
Sam Munger, SMU (SS/P) 2012-13, 14-15
Tyler Sutherland, WOU (SS) 2007-10
Michelle Wrigley, WWU (OF) 2008-11

Three Years

Sara Badgley, CWU (DP/P)  2004-05, 07
Emily Benson, WWU (1B) 2016-17,19
Sidney Booth, NNU (UT) 2021-23
Kailyn Campbell, CWU (1B) 201517
Joslyn Eugenio, SMU (DP/IF/1B)2010-11,13
Kelsie Gardner, WOU (2B/SS) 2015-16, 17

Brandi Harrison, HSU (3B) 2004-06
Alexie Levin, WWU (OF/1B) ~ 2013,15; 14
Maia McNicoll, NNU (OF) 2021-23
Megan McPhee, WWU (OF) 2003-05
Erin Martin, SU (P) 2006-08
Kelly Parsons, MSUB (C) 2009-11
Jane Purdy, SU (DP/2B) 2005;06,08
Kelli Spaulding, CWU (C) 2005-07
Heather Tracy, MSUB (OF) 2016-18
Two Years

Jordan Adams, NNU (P) 2018-19
Alyssa Benthagen, CWU (C) 2022-23
Marissa Card, WOU (OF) 2002,04
Sarah Carrier, SU (3B) 2002-03
Lacey Cope, HSU (2B) 2002-03
Leslie Davis, MSUB (3B) 2008-09
Mary Dettling, SMU (OF) 2016-17
Lauren Diuco, SMU (OF) 2017, 19
Kasey Druffel, CWU (OF) 2007-08
Krystal Duncan, SU (C) 2003-04
Savannah Egbert, CWU (3B) 2018-19
Lydia Foster, WOU (C) 2005-06
Brittany Genuardi, NNU (DP/C) 2018, 21
Amanda Grant, WWU (P) 2002-03
Kelsie Haberl, SFU (1B) 2011-12

Lauren Hadenfeld, CWU (P) 2010-11
Meg Harasymczuk, MSUB (OF)  2011-12
Nancy Harbeson, HSU (OF) 2005-06

Kelsey Haupert, CWU (1B) 2010-11
Adrian Herman, NNU (IF/UT) 2005-06
Taviah Jenkins, SMU (OF) 2014-15
Anna Kasner, WWU (P) 2017, 21
Katie Kastning, CWU (OF) 2018-19
Morgan Klemm,SMU (3B) 2009,12
Destiny Kuehl, WOU (3B) 2015, 17
Meghan Luebbert, CU (OF) 2016-17
Jill McCarthey, CWU (DP/P) 2002,04
Jill McDaniels, CWU (IF) 2013-14
Patty Martinez, CWU (OF) 2005-06
Liz Meyer, SU (OF) 2004-05
Dani Monson, CWU (OF) 2009-10
Tracy Motzny, HSU (P) 2004-05

GNAC SOFTBALL ALL-TIME AWARD WINNERS

Kylie Orr, NNU (1B) 2016, 19
Samantha Petrich, CWU (IF/SS)  2010-11
Rachel Proctor, SFU (OF) 2015-16
Erika Quint, WWU (P) 2010-11
Holly Rossman, CWU (C) 2008-09

Amy Rothballer, HSU (IF/1B) 2004-05
Brittney Sanders, MSUB (C) 2013-14
Makinlee Sellevold, WWU (P) 2015, 19
Ryanne (Huffman) Whitaker, WOU (2B) 2018-19

Andrea Williams, HSU (OF) 2003-04
Austin Wilkerson, CWU (C) 2015-16
Kiana Wood, CWU (P) 2016-17
One Year

Candace Adamo, WWU (OF) 2002
Haley Agena, SMU (OF) 2023
Katie Antich, SU (OF) 2008
Ayanna Arceneaux, WOU (OF) 2019
Ashley Barber, WWU (OF) 2006
Lauren Berin, SU (DP) 2008
Chandler Bishop, WOU (UT) 2021
Remy Bradley, CWU (OF) 2013
Misty Britt, WWU (OF) 2007
Taylor Bussey, CU (SS) 2016
Carolyn Cameron, HSU (SS) 2006
Jessica Carey, WWU (OF) 2012
Logan Carlos, WOU (2B) 2022
Whitney Carlton, NNU (1B) 2015
Harlee Carpenter, CWU (2B) 2021
Meghan Carrillo, WWU (OF) 2014
Elena Carter, CWU (DP) 2012
Cameron Cassinelli, MSUB (1B) 2018
Kasie Conder, MSUB (P) 2009
Taylor Copher, CU (3B) 2016
Jennifer Curl, CWU (OF) 2003
Tyler Creach, WOU (OF) 2018
Kelli Demianew, WOU (P) 2014
Camille Depew, WWU (OF) 2013
Megan Dettling, MSUB (DP) 2017
Dani Deyette, WWU (SS) 2004
Kira Doan, WWU (P) 2021
Trina Dorn, WOU (3B) 2007
Tatum Dow, WWU (SS) 2021
Megan Duclos, SFU (OF) 2023
Taylor Ferleman, CWU (2B) 2017
Brooke Fesenbek, WWU (1B) 2023
Alicia Fine, WWU (IF) 2015
Brittanee Fisher, MSUB (1B) 2021
Ashley Fix, CWU (OF) 2010
Amanda Fleer, WOU (2B) 2009
Katie Fleer, WOU (P) 2008
Charlotte Forniss, NNU (UT) 2022
Stephanie Fox, WWU (P) 2012
Jessica Frank, MSUB (IF) 2008
Annette Gaeth, SU (OF) 2002
Maria Gau, CWU (P) 2014
Stephanie Gosselin, MSUB (OF) 2009
Shona Guevara, HSU (P) 2002
Rose Harrington, MSUB (OF) 2012
Kelsie Hawkins, SFU (P) 2013
Tori Hensley, NNU (UT) 2023
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Carlena Herd, WWU (1B)
Jennifer Hewitt, SU (P)
Sabrina Hicks, SMU (SS)
Kaycee Hoffman, MSUB (1B)
Taylor Hoke, MSUB (SS)

Ivy Hommel, NNU (SS)
Chelsea Hotner, SFU (OF)
Stevie Howard, MSUB (2B)
Allie Hughes, MSUB (OF)
Autumn Isaacson, WWU (OF)
Amanda Janes, SFU (C)
Hadley Jensen, WWU (1B)
Val King, WOU (IF)

Andi Kohlmeyer, WOU (OF)
Shearyna Labasan, WWU (UT)
Jessica Lambourn, CU (P)
Katie Ledbetter, SU (SS)
Bobbie Lee, MSUB (OF)
Chloe Leverington, SMU (P)
Lauren Lo, WWU (OF)

Cara Lukawesky, SFU (P)
Taylor Lundrigan, SFU (SS)
Jessyka MacDonald, MSUB (P)
Megan Maclsaac, SU (IF)
Abby McGlynn, SFU (OF)
Lindsay Miller, SMU (OF)
Megan Miller, SMU (3B)
Marie Mitchell, CWU (SS)
Adrienne Moore, WWU (IF)
Theresa Moyle, CWU (OF)
Jami Obringer, NNU (2B)
Alex Ogg, SFU (3B)

Ashley Osman, WWU (DP)
Jessica Padilla, HSU (C)
Britney Patrick, SMU (3B)
Marin Penney, MSUB (3B)
Crystal Perry, SMU (SS)
Ashley Pesek, NNU (DP)
Katie Petersen, SU (OF)
Melanie Pfeiffer, WOU (SS)
Malia Pinder, SMU (OF)
Hannah Pomeroy, WOU (P)
Lizzy Prescott, HSU (P)
Shannon Prochaska, WOU (2B)
Jackie Quint, WWU (P)
Mareena Ramirez, WWU (P)
Hailey Rath, WWU (SS)
Leah Riske, SFU (IF)

Kara Roberts, HSU (P)
Jodie Rock, WWU (DP)

Lisa Roth, SMU (C)

Bailey Rueck, WOU (3B)
Marjalena Santos, SU (OF)
Sarah Scott, HSU (2B)
Allison Sempsis, WOU (P)
Vanessa Shaw, NNU (2B)

Chantelle Shimabukuro, WWU (2B)

Mckenzie Smith, CU (UT)
Terina Stacks, MSUB (1B)
Brenda Stice, SU (OF)
Lexie Strasser, CWU (P)

2002
2004
2019
2010
2015
2022
2022
2010
2021
2014
2019
2003
2003
2003
2018
2016
2005
2011
2022
2021
2012
2018
2015
2007
2023
2018
2014
2002
2002
2021
2023
2022
2006
2004
2021
2023
2003
2015
2007
2014
2022
2013
2006
2005
2007
2023
2023
2012
2003
2003
2002
2010
2006
2004
2003
2007
2022
2019
2009
2007
2018



ALL-CONERENCE SELECTIONS

FIRST TEAM

One Year Continued

Lisa Sylvester, NNU (C) 2018
Liza Teichler, WWU (DP) 2007
Allie Thiessen, CWU (OF) 2022
Taylor Trautmann, CWU (DP) 2009
Linse Vlahovich, CWU (P) 2009
Carrina Wagner, CWU (DP) 2011
Jordan Walley, WWU (DP) 2013
Nicole Wilkerson, MSUB (C) 2012
Anna Williams, NNU (OF) 2019
Jessi Williams, WWU (OF) 2002
Jourdan Williams, WOU (3B) 2013
Kinzey Williams, WWU (DP 2023
ALL-CONFERENCE SELECTIONS
SECOND TEAM

Four Years

Emily Osborn, MSUB (1B) 2012-15

Three Years
Meghan Flem, WWU (IF/1B) 2007, 09-10
Mandy Kaestner Harvey, WWU (IF/2B) 2004-06

Holly Morris, SMU (1B/SS) 2007, 08-09
Amanda Todd, MSUB (P) 2011-13
Two Years

Megan Antonovich, SMU (OF) 2010,12
Andrea Bailey, WOU (SS) 2011-12
Liz Beaty, NNU (DP/C) 2011-12
Brooke Bonsen, NNU (P) 2016-17
Meghan Carrillo, WWU (OF) 2011-12
Avrielle Chao, NNU (C) 2009-10
Aubrey Conceicao, MSUB (2B) ~ 2013-14
Keilani Cruz, CWU (IF/OF) 2010-11
Lauren Diuco, SMU (OF) 2016, 18
Trina Dorn, WOU (IF/3B) 2005,08
Cassidy Fifield, NNU (OF) 2017-18
Celine Fowler, CWU (OF) 2016-17
Abigail Gagnon, NNU (3B) 2022-23
Andrea Hamada, CWU (SS/3B)  2013,14
Haley Hevern, NNU (SS) 2009-10
Jennifer Hewitt, SU (P) 2002-03

Rachael Johnson, CWU (OF) 2018-19
Kristine Kaneshiro, SMU (OF) 2009-10

Brandi Klemm, SMU (DP) 2009-10
Shearyna Labasan, WWU (P) 2017,19
Carly Lepoutre, SFU (3B) 2012-13
Carla Lukawesky, SFU (P) 2011,13
Taylor Lundrigan, SMU (SS) 2016-17
Sarah McEnroe, WWU (P) 2009-10
Mallory McNicholas, SMU (1B) ~ 2002-03
Maddie Mayer, WOU (P) 2022-23
Lindsay Miller, SMU (OF) 2015, 17
Megan Miller, SMU (3B) 2014, 16
Lisa Moore, MSUB (P) 2008-09
Sammy Morris, CWU (OF) 2014-15
Krishanna Nass, SMU (OF/IF) 2003,05
Amanda Nilles, SU (1B) 2004-05
Kylie Orr, NNU (1B) 2017-18
Zoie Recolan, WOU (1B) 2021-22

Cheyanne Rimer, WOU (3B)
Jackie Rothenberger, WWU (C)
Bella Rovens, WOU (OF)
Marjalena Santos, SU (OF)
Jackie Schmaeling, SMU (C)
Nicole Walker, WWU (P/SS)
Carrie Ward, SU (2B)

One Year

Kristen Allen, WWU (IF)
Katie Antich, SU (OF)
Haylee Baker, WWU (SS)
Melanie Baker, HSU (OF)
Alycia Bannan, CWU (DP)
Jamie Becker, WOU (OF)
Cheyenne Best, WWU (3B)
Macy Besuyen, CU (OF)
Trisha Bouchard, SFU (OF)
Hannah Boulanger, SFU (SS)
Sydney Bowers, WOU (SS)
Sally Bowles, CU (P)

Bridjet Box, WOU (C)
Sydney Brown, WWU (P)
Tia Brungardt, WOU (IF)
Sammy Cadwallder, WOU (P)
Justine Callen, NNU (OF)
Carolyn Cameron, HSU (SS)
Jessica Carey, WWU (OF)
Sarah Carrier, SU (3B)
Cameron Cassinelli, MSUB
Halley Cey, SMU (OF)
Arielle Chao, NNU (SS)

Cameron Cassinelli, MSUB (UT)

Brandi Cope, HSU (3B)
Molly Coppinger, CWU (2B)
Nicole Colpron, MSUB (3B)
Tyler Creach, WOU (OF)
Kirstin Davidson, SMU (OF)
Madi Davis, SMU (OF)
Jenna DeRosier, WWU (P)
Mary Dettling, SMU (OF)
Megan Dettling, MSUB (DP)
Dani Deyette, WWU (SS)
Brianne Dieringer, WOU (P)
Maddie Doig, WOU (OF)
Lizzet Dominguez, WOU (P)
Tatum Dow, WWU (SS)
Krystal Duncan, SU (C)
Alyssa Etheridge, MSUB (P)
Joslyn Eugenio, SMU (1B)
Madison Felter, NNU (OF)
Kate Fergusson, SFU (1B)
Brooke Fesenbek, WWU (DP
Hanna Finkelstein, SFU (1B)
Brittanee Fisher, MSUB (1B)
Ashley Fix, CWU (OF)
Amanda Fleer, WOU (2B)
Lydia Foster, WOU (C)
Annie Franks, CWU (3B)
Brie Frazier, MSUB (OF)
Katie Free, NNU (C)

Alicia Fuchs, SMU (P)

)

GNAC SOFTBALL ALL-TIME AWARD WINNERS

2018-19
201,13
2015-16
2003,05
2016-17
2004,07
2002,04

2013
2007
2014
2002
2019
2007
2012
2018
2013
2022
2021
2019
2014
2022
2002
2016
2014
2005
2010
2004
2016
2006
2012
2017
2002
2011
2011
2019
2007
2013
2014
2015
2018
2002
2007
2023
2018
2022
2005
2023
2012
2023
2019
2021
2022
2022
2008
2010
2004
2003
2021
2007
2008
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Natalie Galletly, HSU (1B)
Ashlie Gardner, WOU (1B)
Kelsie Gardner, WOU (IF)
Maria Gau, CWU (P)
Brittany Genuardi, NNU (C)
Taylor Gillis, SFU (OF)
Jenna Haacke, MSUB (2B)
Rose Harrington, MSUB (OF)
Brandi Harrison, HSU (OF)
Kelsie Hawkins, SFU (P)
Michaela Hazlett, CWU (OF)
Tori Hensley, NNU (DP)
Jael Henthorn, NNU (OF)

Jaime Hesselgesser-Wright, SU (OF)

Kaycee Hoffman, MSUB (1B)
Ivy Hommel, NNU (SS)

Allie Hughes, MSUB (OF)
Autumn Isaacson, WWU (OF)
Hannah James, WOU (SS)
Skyler Jenkins, MSUB (UT)
Tracy Jones, WOU (P)

Liz Jusko, CWU (IF)

Kristine Kaneshiro, SMU (OF)
Kaleigh Keating, WWU (OF)
Andi Kohlmeyer, WOU (OF)
Natalie Kamieniecki, CWU (C)
Val King, WOU (DP)

Morgan Klemm, SMU (3B)
Destiny Kuehl, WOU (3B)
Bobbie Lee, MSUB (OF)
Whitney Lee, WOU (OF)
Alexie Levin, WWU

Tana Lingl, SMU (P)

Lauren Lo, WWU (OF)

Julia Lucas, SMU (C)
Jennifer Lybrand, SMU (P)
Ashlee Lynch, WOU (2B)
Megan Maclsaac, SU (IF)
Jacie McDaniels, CWU (SS)
Kim McDonald, SU (OF)
Katelyn McGough, WOU (OF)
Jessyka MacDonald, MSUB (P)
Lauren Maley, SMU (P)

Kelli Marek, SU (3B)

Erin Martin, SU (P)

Patty Martinez, CWU (OF)
Olivia Matlock, SMU (DP)
Tracy Mauze, NNU (2B)
Brittany Mayers, SFU (OF)
Liz Meyer, SU (OF)

Logan Mohr, CWU (2B)
Adrienne Moore, WWU (3B)
Clarissa Moreno, NNU (SS)
Kelly Morgan, HSU (DP)
Tracy Motzny, HSU (P)
Katherine Murnaghan, SFU (C)
Krishanna Nass, SMU (SS)
Emily Norwood, SMU (OF)
Nicole Oberg, SMU (P)

Alex Ogg, SFU (3B)

Sammie Olexa, SFU (DP)
Anna Olson, NNU (SS)

2006
2014
2014
2013
2017
2017
2008
2013
2003
2015
2013
2022
2009
2004
2011
2021
2019
2015
2004
2022
2003
2012
2008
2014
2004
2002
2002
2010
2016
2012
2008
2016
2007
2022
2021
2002
2017
2008
2017
2002
2023
2012
2018
2006
2005
2004
2023
2003
2011
2003
2007
2005
2023
2003
2006
2018
2006
2019
2004
2019
2012
2018



SECOND TEAM-ALL CONFERENCE CONT.
One Year

Abigail Otto, NNU (3B) 2018
Jessica Padilla, HSU (C) 2006
Mackenzie Palmer, WWU (OF) 2021
Annaleisha Parsley, MSUB (DP) 2012
Kelly Parsons, MSUB (C) 2008
Kali Patterson, WWU (2B) 2016
Britney Patrick, SMU (3B) 2023
Lisa Pendergrast, WWU (OF) 2008
Krysta Pennington, WOU (DP) 2007
Kanilehua Pitoy, WWU (2B) 2023
Sidney Pollard, MSUB (SS) 2021
Kristin Powell, CWU (2B) 2003
Lizzy Prescott, HSU (P) 2005
Shannon Prochaska, WOU (C) 2007
Rachel Proctor, SFU (OF) 2014
Jackie Quint, WWU (P) 2006
Danielle Raison, SFU (SS) 2015
Kim Rajcich, SMU (OF) 2002
Kristin Refsland, NNU (OF) 2011
Cylie Richards, WWU (SS) 2019
Tia Ridings, SMU (P) 2023
Leah Riske, SFU (IF) 2011
Kara Roberts, HSU (P) 2002
Katrina Robertson, CWU (3B) 2007
Jodi Rock, WWU (OF) 2004
Rene Rodriguez, HSU (DP) 2002
Jessica Rosencrants, WWU (P) 2008
Amy Rothballer, HSU (1B) 2003
Bailey Rueck, WOU (3B) 2009
Abby Runyon, SMU (P) 2021
Brittney Sanders, MSUB (C) 2015
Kekai Schultz, SMU (C) 2023
Teagan Seeton, MSUB (OF) 2023
Hannah Self, CU (C) 2019
Makinlee Sellevold, WWU (3B) 2017
Teri Setbacken, NNU (OF) 2005
Vanessa Shaw, NNU (2B) 2009
Chantelle Shimabukuro, WWU (2B) 2021
Vanessa Smoke, SMU (2B) 2022
Marissa Slattery, HSU (DP) 2006
Terina Stacks, MSUB (1B) 2008
Samantha Stanfield, CWU (P) 2021
Brenda Stice, SU (OF) 2006
Lexie Strasser, CWU (P) 2019
Megan Sutherland, HSU (OF) 2006
Liza Teichler, WWU (DP) 2005
Bre Thomas, CWU (OF) 2012
Aleya Turner, WOU (3B) 2021
Bella VValdes, WOU (DP) 2021
Kelsey White, WOU (P) 2010
Andrea Williams, HSU (OF) 2002
Jourdan Williams, WOU (P) 2015
Natalie Willoughby, WOU (C) 2022
Austin Wilkerson, CWU (C) 2014
Nicole Wilkerson, MSUB (DP) 2013
Anna Williams, NNU (OF) 2018
Loryn Williams, SMU (P) 2016
Jessica Wood, WOU (P) 2009
Angela Woolsey, SMU (C) 2003

GNAC SOFTBALL ALL-TIME AWARD WINNERS

HONORABLE MENTION
Four Years
Kristi Sigafoos, SMU (DP/2B) 2007, 08-10

Three Years

Taylor Hoke, MSUB (3B/SS)  2012-13,14
Alyssa Slate, SMU (2B/SS) 2015, 16-17
Mckenzie Smith, CU (1B/P) ~ 2016-17, 18

Two Years

Rachelle Berry, WWU (OF) 2010,12
Krista Bickar, WWU (DP) 2009-10
Elena Carter, CWU (C/DP) 2011,13
Destiny Conerly, SMU (SS) 2021,23
Devyn Connolly, SMU (C) 2019, 22
Patricia DeSimone, NNU (2B/1B)  2005-06
Cassi Ellis, CWU (C) 201213
Stephanie Fox, WWU (2B) 2009-10
Mai Galusha, CWU (1B) 2013-14
Rhaney Harris, CWU (P) 2021-22
Haley Hevern, NNU (SS) 2008,11
Nicole Oberg, SMU (P) 2002-03
Jessica Pagoria, SMU (IF/2B) 2002,04
Marin Penney, MSUB (3B) 2021-22
Danielle Raison, SFU (SS) 2013-14
Emily Renfro, NNU (OF) 2010,12
Carlie Richards, WWU (C) 2017-18
Samantha Rutherford, WWU (C)  2009-10
Myiah Seaton, CWU (3B) 2022-23
Brittany Sullivan, SU (OF) 2002-03
Alia Stachoski, SFU (P) 2016, 18
Dani Wall, SMU (OF/SS) 2013,14
Liz Wallace, CWU (SS) 2007,09
Natalie Willoughby, WOU © 2022-23
Noelle Wright, NNU (P) 2013-14
One Year

Monica Allen, WOU (C) 2002
Jessica Amador, SU (C) 2008
Chelsey Anderson, NNU (P) 2009
Taylor Anderson, MSUB (C) 2021
Jessica Avery, SMU (1B/P) 2005
Taylor Bakos, SMU (P) 2013
Janique Balcaen, SFU (OF) 2023
Danni Ballard, SMU (C) 2007
Ashley Barber, WWU (OF) 2004
Katie Barker, WWU (SS) 2005
Jamie Becker, WOU (OF) 2008
Erin Bequette, WOU (3B) 2004
Lauren Blaschak, MSUB (SS) 2023
Emma Blauser, WWU (3B) 2016
Alyson Boytz, WOU (P) 2016
Taylor Bussey, CU (SS) 2017
Mary Grace Bywater, MSUB (P) 2012
Kaitlyn Cameron, SFU (C) 2013
Carolyn Cameron, HSU (SS) 2004
Kailyn Campbell, CWU (DP) 2014
Marissa Card, WOU (OF) 2003
Isabel Cargill, WWU (OF) 2023
Harlee Carpenter, CWU (2B) 2022
Avrielle Chao, NNU (C) 2011
Zoe Clark, WOU (OF) 2018
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Aubrey Conceicao, MSUB (2B)
Elena Cook, CU (DP)

Tina Cooke, WOU (P)
Kennedy Coy, WOU (OF)
Jen Curl, CWU (OF)

Paityn Cyr, WWU (DP)
Kirstin Davidson, SMU (OF)
Amaya Davis, WWU (3B)
Mary Dettling, SMU (OF)
Megan Dettling, MSUB (P)
Casey Devlin, MSUB (3B)
Kira Doan, WWU (P)

Trina Dorn, WOU (3B)
Allyson Drury, WOU (OF)
Cara Duckworth, NNU (P)
Krystal Duncan, SU (C)
Alyssa Etheridge, MSUB (P)
Haley Fabian, WOU (P)
Kate Fergusson, SFU (1B)
Cassidy Fifield, NNU (UT)
Brittanee Fisher, MSUB (UT)
Amanda Fleer, WOU (1B)
Meghan Flem, WWU (1B)
Katie Focher, CWI (OF)
Jamie Foote, SU (3B)

Annie Franks, CWU (3B)
Katie Free, NNU (C)

Abigail Gagnon, NNU (3B)
Hailey Gearey, SFU (3B)
Brittany Genuardi, NNU (C)
Stephanie Gosselin, MSUB (OF)
Hailee Gregerson, MSUB (OF)
Tiffany Griffiths, SMU (DP)
Nicole Grummons, NNU (P)
Kelsie Hawkins, SFU (P)
Tori Hensley, NNU (P)

Jael Henthorn, NNU (OF)
Adrian Herman, NNU (P)
Jamie Herrick, SMU (P)
Alex Hillmick, WOU (P)
Stephanie Hogan, CWU (P)
Jolene House, MSUB (OF)
Amy Hughes, SFU (SS)
Marlaina Irwin, SMU (C)
Taviah Jenkins, SMU (OF)
Lexie Jennings, WOU (SS)
Elissa Johnson, SMU (OF)
Baylee Joliffe, NNU (OF)

Liz Jusko, CWU (1B)
Kristine Kaneshiro, SMU (OF)
Madison Kelly, MSUB (C)
Erin Kemper, SU (P)
Makenna King, CWU (SS)
Brianna Kinghorn, NNU (3B)
Brandi Klemm, SMU (P)
Andi Kohlmeyer, WOU (OF)
Meghan Kopczynski, CWU (C)
Caitlin Klug, HSU (2B)
Shelby Lawson, SMU (UT)
Chloe Leverington, SMU (P)
Maddy Lincoln, MSUB (P)
Taylor Lundrigan, SFU (2B)

2015
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2019
2004
2019
2008
2023
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2016
2016
2022
2006
2021
2012
2002
2022
2019
2018
2016
2018
2008
2008
2015
2008
2004
2008
2021
2018
2019
2008
2021
2012
2010
2012
2021
2008
2004
2009
2011
2003
2019
2023
2006
2013
2016
2004
2012
2011
2011
2019
2003
2022
2013
2008
2002
2010
2006
2023
2023
2018
2015



HONORABLE MENTION ALL-CONFERENCE

CONT.

One Year

Maddie Mayer, WOU (P)
Sarah McEnroe, WWU (P)
Kelsie McGladrey, SMU (C)
Jessyka MacDonald, MSUB (P)
Megan Maclsaac, SU (SS)
Kristin Maglasang, WOU (2B)
Tracy Mauze, NNU (IF)
Lauren Mew, SFU (2B)
Megan Miller, SMU (3B)
Sasha Mitchell, CWU (UT)
Robyn Mogavero, SFU (OF)
Logan Mohr, CWU (3B)
Adrienne Moore, WWU (3B)
Holly Morris, SMU (3B)
Sammy Morris, CWU (OF)
Emma Mullligan, NNU (2B)
Krishanna Nass, SMU (OF)
Kim Nelson, SMU (P/DP)
Cheryl Nicholson, SMU (IF)
Amanda Nilles, SU (C)
Alexa Olague, CWU (3B)
Anna Olson, NNU (SS)
Emily Osborn, MSUB (1B)

2019
2007
2012
2013
2006
2008
2002
2013
2013
2021
2014
2008
2004
2006
2017
2021
2004
2017
2002
2006
2016
2017
2014

Abigail Otto, NNU (3B)

Jessica Pagoria, SMU (2B)
Morgan Parkerson, WWU (1B)
Kali Patterson, WWU (2B)
Britney Patrick, SMU (3B)
Crystal Perry, SMU (SS)
Melanie Pfeiffer, WOU (DP)
Aubree Pocklington, SMU (C)
Shannon Prochaska, WOU (2B)
Jane Purdy, SU (2B)

Nicole Ratel, SFU (DP)

Kristin Refsland, NNU (OF)
Katriina Reime, CWU (P)

Julia Reuble, CWU (DP)
Kelsey Reynolds, SU (P)

Tia Ridings, SMU (P)

Catrina Robertson, CWU (SS)
Jessica Rosencrants, WWU (P)
Jackie Rothenberger, WWU (C)
Bella Rovens, MSUB (OF)
Heather Sankey, SMU (OF)
Jackie Schmaeling, SMU (C)
Brandi Schoessler, SMU (P)
Gatalina Schuster, NNU (C)
Allison Sempsis, WOU (P)

Kim Sever, NNU (IF)

2019
2005
2009
2015
2022
2004
2013
2013
2006
2007
2016
2012
2010
2017
2008
2022
2006
2009
2010
2017
2003
2015
2019
2014
2002
2002
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Meghan Shaw, NNU (OF)
Vanessa Shaw, NNU (2B)
Chelsea Smith, WOU (P)
Brenda Stice, SMU (OF)
Marisa Stockton, CU (1B)
Liza Teichler, WWU (C)
Michelle Torre, CWU (1B)
Lindsay Trenary, MSUB (P)
Sarah Varady, NNU (OF)
Jackie Vargas, NNU (P)
Desiree Villegas, WOU (SS)
Linse Vlahovich, CWU (P)
Carrina Wagner, CWU (SS)
Dani Wall, SMU (1B)
Meribeth Wareham, HSU (C)
Kaha Weir, SU (C)

Heidy Wells, CWU (3B)
Emily Wetzel, HSU (P)
Whitney Whittemore, MSUB (SS)
Tracy Wicklund, WOU (OF)
Jess Wilhoit, SMU (DP)
Paityn Willoughby, CU (DP)
Jourdan Williams, WOU (IF)
Jessica Wood, WOU (P)
Ashley Worthey, WOU (UT)
Maddy Zerr, CWU (1B)

GNAC SOFTBALL ALL-TIME AWARD WINNERS

2002
2006
2023
2008
2019
2008
2009
2010
2010
2021
2013
2008
2012
2015
2005
2007
2012
2003
2009
2004
2003
2019
2012
2010
2011
2019



GNAC SOFTBALL ALL-TIME AWARD WINNERS

REGIONAL AWARDS Natalie Galletly, HSU (1B) 2006 Stephanie Gosselin, MSUB (OF) 2009
NFCA ALL-WEST REGION Amanda Evola, WOU (OF) 2014-15 Lauren Hadenfeld, CWU (P) 2010
First Team Brittanee Fisher, MSUB (1B) 2021 Kelsey Haupert, CWU (UT/3B) 2010-11
Haley Agena, SMU (OF) 2023 Abigail Gagnon, NNU (OFO 2021 Anna Lasner, WWU (P) 2017, 21
Katie Antich, SU (OF) 2008 Shona Guevara, HSU (P) 2002 Meghan Luebbert, CU (OF) 2017
Ayanna Arceneaux, WOU (OF) 2019 Jessica Hallmark, WOU (OF) 2009 Lacey McGladrey, SMU (2B) 2013
Melanie Baker, HSU (OF) 2002 Brandi Harrison, HSU (UT/3B) 2003,05 Maia McNicoll, NNU (OF) 2021,23
Emily Benson, WWU (1B) 2019 Tori Hensley, NNU (P, UT/P) 2021,23 Danielle Monson, CWU (OF) 2010
Sidney Booth, NNU (UT-Pitcher) 2021 Jennifer Hewitt, SU (P) 2004 Theresa Moyle, CWU (OF) 2021
Kailyn Campbell, CWU (1B) 2016-17 Ivy Hommel, NNU (SS) 2021-22 Kylie Orr, NNU (DP) 2019
Logan Carlos, WOU (SS) 2022 Mallory Holtman, CWU (1B) 2007-08 Samantha Petrich, CWU (SS) 2010-11
Lacey Cope, HSU (2B) 2002-03 Morgan Klemm, SMU (UT) 2012 Malia Pinder, SMU (UT) 2022
Taylor Copher, CU (3B) 2016 Shearyna Labasan, WWU (UT) 2018 Erika Quint, WWU (P) 2011
Tatum Dow, WWU (SS) 2021 Bobbie Lee, MSUB (OF) 2011 Tyler Sutherland, WOU (SS) 2009
Savannah Egbert, CWU (3B) 2018-19 Lauren Lo, WWU (OF) 2021 Liza Teichler, WWU (UT) 2007
Lydia Foster, WOU (C) 2005 Taylor Lundrigan, SFU (SS) 2017 Heather Tracy, MSUB (OF) 2017-18
Felix Gardner, WOU (SS) 2017 Erin Martin, SU (P) 2005-06 Ryanne Whitaker, WOU (2B) 2019
Brittany Genuardi, NNU (C) 2021 Maia McNicoll, NNU (OF) 2023 Austin Wilkerson, CWU (C) 2016
Lauren Hadenfeld, CWU (P) 2010 Megan McPhee, WWU (OF) 2003,05
Nancy Harbeson, HSU (OF) 2005-06 Megan Maclsaac, SU (SS) 2008 Second Team
Brandi Harrison, HSU (3B) 2006 Jill McCarthey, CWU (DP) 2002 Sara Bagley, CWU (UT) 2007
Anna Kasner, WWU (P) 2021 Sarah McEnroe, WWU (UT) 2007 Sidney Booth, NNU (P) 2021,23
Alexie Levin, WWU (UT) 2014 Lacey McGladrey, SMU (UT/2B)  2011-12 Sidney Booth, NNU (UT-Pitcher) 2022
Meghan Lubbert, CU (OF) 2016-17 Sam Munger, SMU (UT/P/SS) 2012-15 Dakota Brooks, WWU (1B) 2022
Lacey McGladrey, SMU (2B) 2013 Alex Ogg, SFU (3B) 2022 Kasie Conder, MSUB (P) 2009
Maia McNicoll, NNU (OF) 2021 Lizzy Prescott, HSU (P) 2005 Mary Dettling, SMU (OF) 2017
Erin Martin, SU (P) 2008 Shannon Prochaska, WOU (2B) 2005 Megan Duclos, SFU (OF) 2023
Danielle Monson, CWU (OF) 2010 Jane Purdy, SU (2B) 2006 Savannah Egbert, CWU (3B) 2018
Tracy Motzny, HSU (P) 2004-05 Erika Quint, WWU (P) 2011 Joslyn Eugenio, SMU (DP) 2010
Theresa Moyle, NNU (OF) 2021 Mareena Ramirez, WWU (P) 2023 Amanda Evola, WOU (OF) 2014
Kylie Orr, NNU (DP) 2019 Holly Rossman, CWU (C) 2008 Haley Fabian, WOU (P) 2019
Jessica Padilla, HSU (C) 2006 Bailey Rueck, WOU (3B) 2010 Katie Fleer, WOU (P) 2008
Kelly Parsons, MSUB (C) 2011 Marjalena Santos, SU (OF) 2006 Celine Fowler, CWU (OF) 2016
Lizzy Prescott, HSU (P) 2006 Mackinlee Sellevold, WWU (3B/UT) 2017, 19 Brittany Genuardi, NNU (C) 2017
Jane Purdy, SU (UT/2B) 2005,08 Kelly Sosinski, HSU (SS) 2003 Meg Harasymczuk, MSUB (OF) 2012
Carlie Richards, WWU (UT) 2017 Tyler Sutherland, WOU (SS) 2008-09 Rose Harrington, MSUB (OF) 2012
Amy Rothballer, HSU (1B) 2004 Liza Teichler, WWU (DP) 2007 Tori Hensley, NNU (P) 2021,23
Sarah Scott, HSU (2B) 2004 Dani Wall, SMU (UT) 2015 Mallory Holtman, CWU (1B) 2008
Chantelle Shimabukuro, WWU (2B) 2022 Emily Weitzel, HSU (P) 2003 Taylor Hoke, MSUB (SS) 2015
Kelli Spaulding, CWU (C) 2007 Austin Wilkerson, CWU (C) 2016 Ivy Hommel, NNU (SS) 2021-22
Heather Tracy, MSUB (OF) 2018 Anna Williams, NNU (OF) 2019 Ryanne Huffman, WOU (2B) 2018
Meribeth Wareham, HSU (C) 2005 Maddy Zerr, CWU (UT) 2019 Morgan Klemm, SMU (UT) 2012
Ryanne (Huffman) Whitaker, WOU (2B) 2018-19 Destinee Kuehl, WOU (3B) 2017
Andrea Williams, HSU (OF) 2003-04 DAKTRONICS/D2CCA ALL-WEST REGION Shearyna Labasan, WWU (UT-Pitcher)2017
Daktronics 2001-2015 Alexie Levin, WWU (UT) 2013
Second Team D2CCA 2016-Present Chloe Leverington, SMU (P) 2022
Emily Benson, WWU (1B) 2017 First Team Lauren Lo, WWU (OF) 2021
Lauren Berin, SU (UT) 2008 Haley Agena, SMU (OF) 2023 Jill McDaniels, CWU (2B) 2013
Chandler Bishop, WOU (UT-Pitcher) 2021 Katie Antich, SU (OF) 2008 Erin Martin, SU (P) 2008
Sidney Booth, NNU (UT-Pitcher) 2022 Ayanna Arceneaux, WOU (OF) 2019 Holly Morris, SMU (3B) 2008
Carolyn Cameron, HSU (SS) 2006 Emily Benson, WWU (1B) 2019 Sam Munger, SMU (UT/P) 2013-15
Kailyn Campbell, CWU (1B) 2015 Sidney Booth, NNU (UT-Pitcher) 2021 Alex Ogg, SFU (3B) 2022
Tyler Creach, WOU (OF) 2018 Logan Carlos, WOU (SS) 2022 Britney Patrick, SMU (3B) 2021
Kelli Demianew, WOU (P) 2014 Kailyn Campbell, CWU (1B) 2016-17 Jane Purdy, SU (2B) 2008
Mary Detttling, SMU (OF) 2017 Cameron Cassinelli, MSUB (1B) 2018 Jackie Quint, WWU (P) 2007
Trina Dorn, WOU (3B) 2008 Trina Dorn, WOU (3B) 2007 Mareena Remirez, WWU (P) 2023
Kasey Druffel, CWU (OF) 2007-08 Tatum Dow, WWU (SS) 2021 Cheyanne Rimer, WOU (3B) 2019
Allyson Drury, WOU (OF) 2021 Kasey Druffel, CWU (OF) 2007 Holly Rossman, CWU (C) 2008
Megan Duclos, SFU (OF) 2023 Amanda Evola, WOU (OF) 2013 Chnatelle Shimabukuro, WWU (2B) 2022
Katie Fleer, WOU (P) 2008 Kelsie Gardner, WOU (SS) 2017 Kelli Spaudling, CWU (C) 2007
Lydia Foster, WOU (C) 2006 Brittany Genuardi, NNU (C) 2021 Heather Tracy, MSUB (OF) 2016-17
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REGIONAL AWARDS CONTINUED
DAKTRONICS/D2CCA ALL-WEST REGION

CONTINUED

First Team

Linse Vlahavich, CWU (P) 2009
Dani Wall, SMU (UT) 2015
Anna Williams, NNU (OF) 2019
Kiana Wood, CWU (P) 2017

Michelle Wrigley, WWU (OF) ~ 2008,11

DAKTRONICS/D2CCA WEST REGION

PLAYER OF THE YEAR

Kailyn Campbell, CWU (1B) 2017
Brittany Genuardi, NNU (C) 2021
Kelsey Haupert, CWU (UT/3B) 2010
Samantha Petrick, CWU (SS) 2011
Emily Benson, WWU (1B) 2019
DAKTRONICS/D2CCA WEST REGION
PITCHER OF THE YEAR

Lauren Hadenfeld, CWU 2010
Anna Kasner, WWU 2021
NCAA WEST REGIONAL TOURNAMENT
ALL-TOURNAMENT TEAM

Andrea Williams, HSU (OF) 2003-04
Brandi Harrison, HSU (3B) 2004,06
Krystal Duncan, SU (C) 2004
Katie Fleer, WOU (P) 2008
Jessica Hallmark, WOU (OF) 2008
Heather Hansen, SU (IF) 2007
Kristin Maglasang, WOU (IF) 2008
Erin Martin, SU (P) 2007
Tracy Motzny, HSU (P) 2004
Jessica Padilla, HSU (C) 2006
Katie Petersen, SU (OF) 2007
Jane Purdy, SU (2B) 2006
Marjalena Santos, SU (OF) 2006
Tyler Sutherland, WOU (OF) 2008
Emily Weitzel, HSU (P) 2003
COLLEGE SPORTS COMMUNICATORS
ACADEMIC ALL-DISTRICT 8

First Team

Candace Adamo, WWU (OF) 2002
Joie Baker, WWU (P) 2023
Alycia Bannan, CWU (DP) 2019
Taylor Bakos, SMU (P) 2013
Alyssa Benthagen, CWU (C) 2023
Rachelle Berry, WWU (OF) 2012
Teresa Bertocchi, HSU (OF) 2003
Lauren Blaschak, MSUB (IF) 2023

Sidney Booth, NNU (P) 2021-22-23

Mattie Boucher, CU (P)
Harlee Carpenter, CWU (IF)
Tatum Dow, WWU (IF)
Krystal Duncan, SU (C)
Haley Fabian, WOU (P)
Cassidy Fifield, NNU (OF)
Brittanee Fisher, MSUB (IF)
Lydia Foster, WOU (C)
Brandi Harrison, HSU (3B)
Tori Hensley, NNU (P)

Ivy Hommel, NNU (IF)
Taviah Jenkins, SMU (OF)
Taylor Khorrami, WWU (OF)
Andi Kohlmeyer, WOU (OF)
Lauren Lo, WWU (IF)
Meghan Luebbert, CU (OF)
Lacey McGladrey, SMU (2B)
Maia McNicoll, NNU (IF)
Kelli Marek, SU (3B)

Liz Meyer, SU (OF)

Lindsay Miller, SMU (OF)
Danielle Monson, CWU (OF)
Tracy Motzny, HSU (P)

Kylie Orr, NNU (IF)
Emily Osborn, MSUB (1B)
Emily Paulson, WWU (C)
Marin Penney, MSUB (IF)
Audrey Pocklington, SMU (C)
Jane Purdy, SU (2B)

Julia Qualteri, MSUB (P)
Holly Rossman, CWU (C)
Myiah Seaton, CWU (IF)
Alyssa Slate, SMU (IF)
Mckenzie Smith, CU (P)

Allie Thiessen, CWU (OF)
Dani Wall, SMU (IF)

Liz Wallace, CWU (SS)
Ryanne Whitaker, WOU (IF)
Natalie Willoughby, WOU (C)

Second Team

Stephanie Gosselin, MSUB (OF)
Heather Kirschbaum, SMU (IF)
Andi Kohlmeyer, WOU (OF)
Kara Roberts, HSU (P)

Carrie Ward, SU (IF)

ALL-AMERICAN AWARDS

NFCA DIVISION Il ALL-AMERICA
First Team

Lacey McGladrey, SMU (2B)
Danielle Monson, CWU (OF)
Jessica Padilla, HSU (C)

GNAC SOFTBALL ALL-TIME AWARD WINNERS

2017
2023
2021-22
2004
2019
2019
2021
2006
2006
2022-23
2021-22
2015
2023
2003
2021
2016-17
2014
2021, 23
2006
2004
2018
2010
2006
2019
2015
2023
2023
2013
2008
2023
2009
2023
2015
2018-19
2023
2015
2009
2019
2022

2009
2003
2004
2003
2004

2013
2010
2006
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Second Team

Ayanna Arceneaux, WOU (OF) 2019
Emily Benson, WWU (1B) 2019
Sidney Booth, NNU (UT-Pitcher) 2021
Kailyn Campbell, CWU (1B) 2017
Lacey Cope, HSU (2B) 2002
Tatum Dow, WWU (SS) 2021
Brandi Harrison, HSU (3B) 2006
Meghan Luebbert, CU (OF) 2017
Andrea Williams, HSU (OF) 2004
Third Team

Tracy Motzny, HSU (P) 2005
Kylie Orr, NNU (DP) 2019
Lizzy Prescott, HSU (P) 2006
Heather Tracy, MSUB (OF) 2018
Andrea Williams, HSU (OF) 2003

DAKTRONICS/D2CCA ALL-AMERICA
First Team

Kelsey Haupert, CWU (3B) 2011
Samantha Petrich, CWU (SS) 2011
Second Team

Emily Benson, WWU (1B) 2019
Kailyn Campbell, CWU (1B) 2017
Kelsey Haupert, CWU (1B) 2010
Lacey McGladrey, SMU (2B) 2013
Danielle Monson, CWU (OF) 2010
Third Team

Sidney Booth, NNU (UT-Pitcher) 2021
Maia McNicoll, NNU (OF) 2021
Honorable Mention

Ayanna Arceneaux, WOU (OF) 2019
Kailyn Campbell, CWU (1B) 2016
Tatum Dow, WWU (SS) 2021
Brittany Genuardi, NNU (C) 2021
Theresa Moyle, CWU (OF) 2021
Tyler Sutherland, WOU (SS) 2009
Heather Tracy, MSUB (OF) 2018
Austin Wilkerson, CWU (C) 2016

CoSIDA ACADEMIC ALL-AMERICA
First Team
Meghan Luebbert, CU (OF) 2016-17*

* - Lubbert was Second Team CoSIDA College
Division Academic All-American in 2015



